
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/07/17 1st Payment 903,086

2nd Payment 948,240
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 04/08/17 Sat $25,601,945 $26,387,622 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.3% 7.8% 7th Payment 1,210,222
3 04/12/17 Wed $21,985,606 $38,551,969 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.7% 11.2% 8th Payment 1,270,733
4 04/15/17 Sat $24,001,823 $51,831,862 $70,000,000 $43,023,970 1.627 4.0% 14.8% 9th Payment 1,334,269
5 04/19/17 Wed $23,574,945 $64,875,569 $80,000,000 $49,170,252 1.627 4.0% 18.2% 10th Payment 1,400,983
6 04/22/17 Sat $21,361,623 $76,694,674 $94,000,000 $57,800,000 1.627 3.6% 21.1% 11th Payment 1,471,032
7 04/26/17 Wed $25,807,493 $90,973,620 $106,000,000 $65,200,000 1.627 4.3% 24.5% 12th Payment 1,544,584
8 04/29/17 Sat $23,841,707 $103,869,087 $121,000,000 $74,400,000 1.627 4.0% 27.5% 13th Payment 1,621,813
9 05/03/17 Wed $27,872,092 $117,476,433 $135,000,000 $83,000,000 1.627 4.7% 30.9% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 05/06/17 Sat $25,260,289 $129,808,679 $153,000,000 $94,000,000 1.627 4.2% 33.8% 15th Payment 1,788,049
11 05/10/17 Wed $30,620,280 $144,757,709 $170,000,000 $104,500,000 1.627 5.1% 37.2% 16th Payment 1,877,451
12 05/13/17 Sat $27,660,016 $158,261,519 $187,000,000 $114,900,000 1.627 4.6% 40.1% 17th Payment 1,971,324
13 05/17/17 Wed $36,915,810 $176,284,070 $206,000,000 $126,600,000 1.627 6.1% 43.8% 18th Payment 2,069,890
14 05/20/17 Sat $33,056,485 $192,422,472 $229,000,000 $140,700,000 1.627 5.5% 46.9% 19th Payment 2,173,384
15 05/24/17 Wed $43,564,348 $213,690,885 $255,000,000 $156,700,000 1.627 7.2% 50.7% 20th Payment 2,282,054
16 05/27/17 Sat $35,535,722 $231,039,668 $285,000,000 $175,200,000 1.627 5.9% 53.6% 21st Payment 2,396,156
17 05/31/17 Wed $57,221,770 $258,975,728 $310,000,000 $190,500,000 1.627 9.3% 57.9% 22nd Payment 2,515,964
18 06/03/17 Sat $49,572,332 $283,177,279 $349,000,000 $214,500,000 1.627 8.1% 61.3% 23rd Payment 2,641,762
19 06/07/17 Wed $94,415,921 $329,271,779 $403,000,000 $247,700,000 1.627 14.9% 67.1% 24th Payment 2,773,850
20 06/10/17 Sat $70,888,435 $363,879,998 $475,000,000 $291,900,000 1.627 11.4% 70.9% 25th Payment 2,912,543
21 06/14/17 Wed $136,903,086 $430,717,021 $465,000,000 $285,802,090 1.627 20.9% 77.0% 26th Payment 3,058,170

22 06/17/17 Sat $82,854,403 $471,167,108 $390,000,000 $239,704,978 1.627 13.2% 80.0% 27th Payment 3,211,079
23 06/21/17 Wed $201,658,245 $569,618,043 $422,000,000 $259,400,000 1.627 29.2% 85.8% 28th Payment 3,371,633
24 06/24/17 Sat $161,566,085 $648,495,712 $478,000,000 $293,800,000 1.627 24.2% 89.3% 29th Payment 3,540,214
25 06/28/17 Wed $403,316,491 $845,397,584 $570,000,000 $350,300,000 1.627 49.8% 94.6% 30th Payment 3,717,225
26 07/01/17 Sat $306,975,562 $0 $505,000,001 $310,387,216 1.627 40.9% 96.8%

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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